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O v e r z i c h t  2015
Aandelen Top-10 Beurs Datum Koers Munt 2015

DELHAIZE EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 93.14 EUR +48.6%

AGEAS EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 35.60 EUR +45.1%

ACKERMANS EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 120.45 EUR +32.5%

UCB EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 69.23 EUR +31.7%

KBC EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 46.76 EUR +24.0%

COLRUYT EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 50.86 EUR +23.3%

INBEV AB EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 107.15 EUR +21.9%

D'IETEREN EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 37.99 EUR +17.5%

UMICORE EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 42.61 EUR +16.1%

GBL EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 73.71 EUR +11.4%

Aandelen Flop-10 Beurs Datum Koers Munt 2015

DELTA LLOYD EuroNext Amsterd 18/03/2016 6.30 EUR -70.0%

ENGIE (GDF) EuroNext Paris 18/03/2016 13.94 EUR -16.0%

SOLVAY EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 86.59 EUR -12.4%

BEFIMMO EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 56.25 EUR -11.0%

PROXIMUS EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 30.16 EUR -0.3%

COFINIMMO EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 107.50 EUR +2.5%

TELENET GROUP EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 46.99 EUR +7.2%

BEKAERT EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 35.40 EUR +7.8%

BPOST EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 24.91 EUR +8.7%

ELIA EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 43.99 EUR +11.2%

O v e r z i c h t  2016
Aandelen Top-10 Beurs Datum Koers Munt (2016)

BEKAERT EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 35.40 EUR +24.7%

DELTA LLOYD EuroNext Amsterd 18/03/2016 6.30 EUR +15.6%

D'IETEREN EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 37.99 EUR +10.4%

BPOST EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 24.91 EUR +10.3%

UMICORE EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 42.61 EUR +10.2%

COFINIMMO EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 107.50 EUR +9.2%

COLRUYT EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 50.86 EUR +7.2%

DELHAIZE EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 93.14 EUR +3.7%

ELIA EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 43.99 EUR +2.7%

BEFIMMO EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 56.25 EUR +2.3%

Aandelen Flop-10 Beurs Datum Koers Munt (2016)

KBC EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 46.76 EUR -18.9%

AGEAS EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 35.60 EUR -16.8%

UCB EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 69.23 EUR -16.8%

ENGIE (GDF) EuroNext Paris 18/03/2016 13.94 EUR -14.6%

SOLVAY EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 86.59 EUR -12.0%

ACKERMANS EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 120.45 EUR -11.0%

GBL EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 73.71 EUR -6.5%

INBEV AB EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 107.15 EUR -6.3%

TELENET GROUP EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 46.99 EUR -5.6%

PROXIMUS EuroNext Brussels 18/03/2016 30.16 EUR +0.5%
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